CO (K)	: 420		/A (K): I DATE:	00069	53491		NAME:	BY CHECK BECERRA MARY 99 99 9999
	CHECK	DATE	CHECK	#	CHECK	AMC	UNT	CANCELLED
01- 02- 03- 04- 05- 06- 07- 08- 09- 10- 11- 12- 13- 14- 15-	06 24		8862660 TOT 201 TOTAL	13	<sup>5</sup> 5 u E	1	15.61 15.61 15.61	2013

OWNER DESCRIPTION

REQUESTOR: YO4JWS

TAX EXEMPT REASON

SUSPENSE REASON

EFFECTIVE DATE TI DEC INTEREST

MANY BECERRA

0006953491

EFFECTIVE DATE:
COMPANY NUMBER:
OWNER NUMBER:
TAX-ID/SSN:
NAME & ADDRESS:

11/2013

RUN DATE: 11/26/2013 REPORT ID: D0310

06/1999 - 99/9999 RI

.0006510000 8 O148190000 OC CHISNEY #1 GARY BROWN POTTAWATOMIE OK

PROPERTY:
OPERATOR:
COUNTY:
STATE:
LEGAL:

SECTION 20-8N-4E

.0058593700 RI 08/2011 - 99/9999 8008310000 00 .005859 ADRIENNE #1 & 2 ENERVEST OPERATINNG LLC HUGHES PROPERTY:
PROPERTY NAME:
OPERATOR:
COUNTY:
STATE:
LEGAL:

E/2 NW/4 OF SECTION 32-7N-10E, LIMITED TO THE UNION VALLEY FORMATION



	OKA					
	OlyMERSHIP & PAYME ADMINIST ATION og anggynacketing Co. ATION 101/19 PM 1:53	HIS COPY FOR YOUR FILES	Property No	014819000000	VM	
TO: Sunoco Refinir	ig anggregating Co. ATION	NT	11/04/1999			
Tulsa, OK 741	02-2039 PH 1:50	Effective 7 a m		JUNE 01, 1999		
The undersioned.	Severally and not spinfix werrents	Effective 7 a m and guarantees it is the owner of the introperty described as:	nterest set out be	low of all the oil		
(defined herein to inclu	ide condensatel, produced flow the s	property described as:				
Operator: Property Name:	APEXCO INC CHISNEY #1					
County:	POTTAWATOMIE		State	OK		
Legal Description:	SECTION 20-8N-4E					
OWNER NO.	TAX LD./SOC. SEC. NO.	PAYEE		DIVISION OF INTERE	ST	
0006953491		MARY THE BECERRA		.0006510000	RI	
•						
THIS CONTRACT DOES	NOT AMEND ANY LEASE OR OPER	ATING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE INTER	EST OWNERS AND	THE LESSEE OR OPERA	TOR	
	ns apply to all interest owners I"ow		Ser Grintens rote	THE ELGOCE ON OTHER	1014	
Sunoco Refining & Mai determine, all oil prod this provision, "Lessee	rketing or its agent the right to re luced from the described property	t has delegated to the Lessee or Operationary, on such terms and conditions and allocable to the interest of the orwider which interest is owned, its success is soid.	es the Lessee or wner as set forth	Operator or his designe herein. For the purpose	e may	
PAYMENT: From the	affective date, payment is to be	made monthly by Sunoco R&M check	k, besed on this O	ivision of interest, for	oli run	
purchaser. Payments	of less then \$25.00 may be accru	listed above, less taxes required by ed before disbursement until the to				
The owner agrees to	interest, including but not limited	hermiess from all lisblilty resulting to attorney's fees or judgements in		nde to the owner in acc my suit affecting the ov	ordance wners	
DISPUTE/WITHHOLE	DING OF FUNDS: If a suit is file	d affecting the interest of the owner, w	written notice shell	be given to Sunoco Ri	AM by the	
in the svent of a class		he division of interest credited here			d payments	
CANCELLATION/RE	VOCATION: Cancellation or revi	e required by applicable statute, until to	active on the first		mencing	
		scallation or revocation to Sunoco R&M. We in writing of any change in the c		est including changes	of interest	
contingent on payment No change of interest	of money or expiration of time.	R&M until the recorded copy of the				
		at day of the month following receipt o	f such notice by 1	Sunoco R&M.		
All correspondence re	parding this contract shall be furnish	hed to the addresses listed above unles	s otherwise advis	ed by either party.		
		*				
	i.					
idica by C	led Signature of	Interest Owner:	Social Secur	ity / Tax LD, No.		
		)				
		-				



RECEIVED
THIS CORY FOR YOUR FILES

Property No. 809831-00000

10:	Sun Relining	and Marketing	Company31 IIII 20	D:: 12. 1.1.
	PO Box 2039	•	. 31 Hall 20	11112-44

Tulsa OK 74102-2039

MARCH 12, 1991

FEBRUARY 01, 1991 Effective 7 a.m.

The undersigned severally and not jointly warrants and guarantees it is the legal owner of the interest set out below of all the oil (defined herein to include condensate) produced from the property described as:

OPERATOR:

QUINOCO PETROLEUM INC

Property Name:

ADRIENNE #1 & 2

County:

HUGHES

OK State:

E/2 NW/4 OF SECTION 32-7N-10E, LIMITED TO THE UNION VALLEY Legal Description:

FORMATION

OWNER NO.

TAX LD./SOC. SEC. NO.

PAYEE

DIVISION OF INTEREST

695349-1

MARY EVELYN PALACIOS

.00585938

N4-2

THIS CONTRACT DOES NOT AMENO ANY LEASE OR OPERATING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE INTEREST OWNERS AND THE LESSEE OR OPERATOR.

The following provisions apply to all interest owners ("owner") who execute this contract:

DELEGATION: The owner warrants and represents that it has delegated to the Lessee or Operator full authority to sell and deliver, and to Sun Refining & Marketing or its agent the right to receive, on such terms and conditions as the Lessee or Operator or his designee may determine, all oil produced from the described properly and allocable to the interest of the owner as set forth herein. For the purpose of this provision, "Lessee" means the Lessee of the lease under which such interest is owned, its successors or assigns and "Operator" means the operator of the described property, at the time the oil is sold.

PAYMENT: From the effective date, payment is to be made monthly by Sun R&M check, based on this Division of Interest, for oil run during the preceding calendar month from the properly listed above, less taxes required by law to be deducted and paid by Sun R&M as purchaser. Payments of less than \$25.00 may be accrued before disbursement until the total amount equals \$25.00 or more, or until December 31 of each year, whichever occurs first.

The owner agrees to indemnily and hold Sun R&M harmless from all liability resulting from payments made to the owner in accordance with such division of interest, including but not limited to attorney's fees or judgements in connection with any suit affecting the owners interest to which Sun is made a party.

DISPUTE/WITHHOLDING OF FUNDS: If a suit is filed affecting the interest of the owner, written notice shall be given to Sun R&M by the owner together with a copy of the complaint or petition filed.

In the event of a claim or dispute affecting title to the division of Interest credited herein, Sun R&M is authorized to withhold payments accruing to such interest, without interest unless otherwise required by applicable statute, until the claim or dispute is settled.

CANCELLATION/REVOCATION: Cancellation or revocation of this contract shall be effective on the first day of that month commencing thirty (30) days after receipt of written notice of such cancellation or revocation to Sun R&M.

NOTICES: The owner agrees to notily Sun R&M in writing of any change in the division of interest, including changes of interest contingent on payment of money or expiration of time.

No change of interest shall be binding upon Sun R&M until the recorded copy of the instrument of change, or documents satisfactorily evidencing such change, are furnished to Sun R&M at the time the change occurs.

Any change of interest shall be made effective on the first day of the month following receipt of such notice by Sun R&M.

All correspondence regarding this contract shall be furnished to the addresses listed abova unless otherwise advised by either party.

Social Security/Tax i.D. No.

Failure to furnish your Social Security/Tax I.D. number will result in 20% withholding tax in accordance with federal law, and any tax withheld will not be refundable by Sun.